Energieberater DENA und BAFA

Vorname Name Strale PLZ Ort Telefon Website

Ulrike Ambros Karl-Alexander-Stralle 19 93051 Regensburg 0941/91156

Christian Amerle DandlstrafRe 3 93059 Regensburg 0151/107275684

Thomas Arnold Hochberg 14 93086 Worth 09482/909886

Andreas Ascherl Sperberweg 13b 94315 Straubing

Erwin Aumer Am Sudhang 1 93495 Weiding 09977/955-0 http://www.energie-doktor.de
Andreas BaRner Waldweg 15 93055 Regensburg 0941/7501803

Peter Bielmeier Schiitzenheimweg 5 93049 Regensburg 0163/2558929

Florian Brunner SartoristralRe 2 93426 Roding 09461 /912194 www.quadrat45.de

Renate Buhl DornierstralRe 18 93049 Regensburg 0941/29686-0 www.lbi-planungen.de
Carsten Crombach Michael-Burgau-Str. 13 93049 Regensburg 0941/380579

Michael Decker Arglestralle 21 93080 Pentling

Rainer Dirk Von-der-Tann-StraRRe 13 93047 Regensburg 0941/4480 6856 www.architektur-energie.de
Thomas Dirschedl Von-der-Tann-StralRe 40 93047 Regensburg 0941/38211755

Armin Dirschl BirkenstralRe 32 93096 Kofering 09406/2968

Stefanie Eckl WohrdstraRe 53 93059 Regensburg 0941/593080

Georg Eichinger WoértherstraBe 1 93093 Donaustauf 09403/4333

Ulrike Frohler Lorbeerstralle 3 93098 Mintraching 09406/283482 www.architektur4u
Helmuth Gerbeck BergstraRe 4a 93080 Pentling 0177/4824143

Michael Hentschel Stiftweg 1 93109 Wiesent 0948/2938827

Stefanie Hochmuth Budapester Stralle 13b 93055 Regensburg 0941/80008

Herbert Hochmuth Budapester StralRe 13b 93055 Regensburg 0941/80008

Matthias Hoibl Schillerstralle 8 93173 Wenzenbach 09407/90504

Gottfried Hotzl Viktor-von-Scheffel-Str. 6 93051 Regensburg 0151/42358023

Udo Juttner WeinbergstraRe 16 93096 Kofering 09406/90084 www.architekturbuero-juettner.de
Stefan Katzlinger Prinz-Ludwig-StralRe 15 93055 Regensburg 0941/37800901 www.plusenergiearchitektur.de
Richard Kellnhauser TalstralRe 14 93107 Wolkering 09453/9480

Johann Kiend| Hoéhenhof 3 93083 Obertraubling 09405/3822

Béarbel Kolaczek Holbeinweg 3 93051 Regensburg 0941/95281

Erich Koller Neupfarrplatz 16 93047 Regensburg 0175/5655149 www.energie-effektiv.com
Josef Konradl Blumenstralle 24 93055 Regensburg 0941/4641914

Christian Kotschate Untere WeinbergstraRe 1 93128 Regenstauf 09402/780077
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Hella
Johann
Bernhard
Harald
Martin
Gerald
Florian
Harald
Ulrich
Andreas
Dietmar
Gerhard
Thomas
Arno
Markus
Eva

Willi
Jurgen
Beate
Marion
Karen
Heinrich
Steffi
Ulrich
Franz
Albert
Michael
Robert
Johannes
Wolfgang
Andreas

Krankl
Kummer
Lehmann
Lehner
Liebl

Lug

Mayr
Michl
Morenz
Miller
Notz
Plochinger
Pongratz
Reis

R6sch
Rothmeier
Schmid
Schonleber
Schwarzfischer
Schwarzott
Seger
Segerer
Sommer
Stegbauer
Steinhuber
Stoll
Suttner
Taubock
Volland
Wagner
Weiderer

Schwarzer Helm 33
Scherfeldstralle 5
Hangweg 2

Erlenstralle 2
St-Joseph-Str. 11
Banaterweg 6
Von-der-Tann-StraRe 13
Prufeninger Str. 56a
Josef-Adler-StraRe 11a
Benedikt-Hopp-Stralle 7
HauptstraRe 17
Haidplatz 7

Dr. Gessler StraRRe 10a
Gumpelzheimerstralle 2
RoritzerstraRRe 12
Messerschmittstralle 77
Ortnergasse 6
BlumenstraRe 24
Kumpfmuhler StraRe 8
Max-Reger-StraRe 11
KillermannstraRRe 66d
Kirntalweg 18
Schillerstralle 6
Backergasse 39
Hedwig-Dransfeld-Weg 7
Fichtenweg 3

Turlweg 10
RaiffeisenstraBe 16
Alter Kornmarkt 3a
BlumenstraBe 24
Ortsplatz 36

93086 Worth
93107 Thalmassing
93138 Lappersdorf
93138 Lappersdorf
93059 Regensburg
93161 Sinzing
93047 Regensburg
93049 Regensburg
93049 Regensburg
93161 Sinzing-Eilsbrunn
93197 Zeitlarn
93047 Regensburg
93051 Regensburg
93049 Regensburg
93047 Regensburg
93049 Regensburg
93047 Regensburg
93055 Regensburg
93047 Regensburg
93128 Regenstauf
93049 Regensburg
93138 Hainsacker
93049 Regensburg
93059 Regensburg
93055 Regensburg
94375 Stallwang
93138 Lappersdorf
93185 Michelsneukirchen
93047 Regensburg
93055 Regensburg
94356 Kirchroth

09482/959991
09453/8440
0171/6734197
0941/8701423
0941/4612780
0941/30785864
0941/44806804
0941/2985667
0941/5840932
09404/968448
0941/78034553
0941/563522
0941/42830
0941/27519
0171/1447930
0151/21150088
0941/5997530
0941/566585
0941/2803266
09402/5069250
0941/4671200
0941/400552
0941/5999579
0941/830580
0941/7010720
09964/611600
0941/89560
0170/8915750
0941/63087155
0941/4641923
0171/1476895

www.iaoe.de

www.archwerk-morenz.de

wWww.igh-notz.de

www.schoenleber.eu

www.buero-volland.de

www.andreas-weiderer.de
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